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Home Schedule
Jan. 9 Sun. ST. FRANCIS 3 p.m.
Jan. 14 Fri. JUNIATA 7 p.m.
Jan. 16 Sun. SPRINGFIELD COLLEGE 7 p.m.
Jan. 17 Mon. SPRINGFIELD COLLEGE 7 p.m.
Jan. 21 Fri. RUTGERS 7 p.m.
Feb. 11 Fri. BALL STATE 7 p.m.
Feb. 13 Sun. QUINCY 3 p.m.
March2 Wed. CLARKE 7 p.m.
March4 Fri. IPFW 7 p.m.
March13 Sun. MERCYHURST 3 p.m.
April 3 Sun. PENN STATE 2 p.m.
April 8 Fri. LEWIS 7 p.m.
April 9 Sat. LOYOLA 7 p.m.
April 15 Fri. FINDLAY 7 p.m.

ADMISSION IS FREE

Home matches played in St. John Arena
All times EST
Dates and times are subject to change
ohiostatebuckeyes.com


